BRENTWOOD BUS ROUTES

2018/2019
ROUTE 4
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ BARRANCA WAY 745 AM AM ONLY
DESERT STAR ST @ UKIAH ST 7:52 AM AM ONLY
CHAPARRAL ST @ CHAPARRAL CT 754 AM AM ONLY
ARLETTE DR @ KIMBERLY DR 800 AM AM ONLY
MIDTOWN DR @ IMPRESSIONS APTS 8:05 AM AM ONLY
FERNDALE RD @ TIGERTAIL ST 810 AM AM ONLY
ROUTE 10
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
SENECA RD @ RANCHO SENECA APTS PM ONLY 3:00 PM .09 PM
ROUTE 26
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
COBALT RD @ BEGONIA RD 7:30 AM 345 PM .54 PM
SENECA RD @ EL EVADO RD (VICTORIAN APTS) 735 AM AM ONLY
SENECA RD @ RANCHO SENECA APTS 740 AM AM ONLY
SENECA RD @ BOREGO RD 745 AM 3:.05 PM 114 PM
JOSHUA ST @ ARLETTE DR PM ONLY 310 PM 119 PM
FERNDALE RD @ TIGERTAIL ST PM ONLY 322 PM 1:31 PM
CHAPARRAL ST @ CHAPARRAL CT PM ONLY 315 PM .24 PM
ROCKY KNOLL LN @ TAWNEY RIDGE LN PM ONLY 332 PM 1:41 PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ EL EVADO RD PM ONLY 335 PM :44 PM
ROUTE 28
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
DANTE ST @ MARS AVE 740 AM 410 PM 219 PM
GRAND TRIASSIC LN @ STONE AGE LN 7:51 AM 345 PM .54 PM
ORICK AVE @ CLOVIS ST 755 AM 340 PM 1:49 PM
DESERT STAR ST @ UKIAH ST PM ONLY 335 PM :44 PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ BARRANCA WAY PM ONLY 332 PM 1:41 PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ BURWOOD RD 800 AM 3:22 PM 131 PM
CONDOR RD @ TERN RD 8:05 AM 3:27 PM 136 PM
VILLAGE DR @ VILLAGE TRAILER PARK 810 AM 3:29 PM 1:38 PM
ARLETTE DR @ SENECA RD 815 AM 3:08 PM 117 PM
SENECA RD @ EL EVADO RD (VICTORIAN APTS) PM ONLY 3.05 PM 114 PM
ARLETTE DR @ KIMBERLY DR PM ONLY 310 PM 119 PM
MIDTOWN DR @ IMPRESSIONS APTS PM ONLY 314 PM 1223 PM
ROUTE 30
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
JOSHUA ST @ ARLETTE DR 750 AM AM ONLY
ROCKY KNOLL LN @ TAWNEY RIDGE LN 7:55 AM AM ONLY
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ EL EVADO RD 800 AM AM ONLY

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



CHALLENGER BUS ROUTES

2018/2019
ROUTE 9
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ BARRANCA WAY 745 AM 320 PM 229 PM
PUESTA DEL SOL DR @ GREENHILL DR 748 AM AM ONLY
NAPLES LN @ CAPISTRANO ST 7:55 AM 3:03 PM 112 PM
DESERT STAR ST @ UKIAH ST 800 AM 3:05 PM 114 PM
GRAND TRIASSIC LN @ STONE AGE LN 808 AM AM ONLY
VASQUEZ AVE @ CLOVIS ST PM ONLY 2:50 PM 12:59 PM
ROUTE 12
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
COBALT RD @ BEGONIA RD 738 AM 3:.06 PM 115 PM
HOOK BLVD @ SKIPPER LN 745 AM 2:55 PM .04 PM
SHOWHORSE LN @ PALOMINO CT 7:55 AM 3:01 PM 110 PM
HEATHERDALE RD @ BAXTER LN 800 AM AM ONLY
ROUTE 16
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
PUESTA DEL SOL DR @ GREENHILL DR PM ONLY 3:01 PM 110 PM
GRAND TRIASSIC LN @ STONE AGE LN PM ONLY 312 PM 1221 PM
DANTE ST @ MARS AVE PM ONLY 320 AM 1:36 PM
ROUTE 17
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
DANTE ST @ MARS AVE 7:35 AM AM ONLY
VILLAGE DR @ VILLAGE TRAILER PARK 745 AM 313 PM 1222 PM
CONDOR RD @ TERN RD 7:51 AM 3:08 PM 117 PM
SENECA RD @ BOREGO RD PM ONLY 2:58 PM .07 PM
SENECA RD @ NEWPORTER APTS PM ONLY 3:00 PM .09 PM
HEATHERDALE RD @ BAXTER LN PM ONLY 3220 PM 129 PM
ROUTE 21
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
CALGO LN @ MORADA RD 735 AM 3.07 PM 116 PM
CONDOR RD @ TAWNEY RIDGE LN 743 AM 2:55 PM .04 PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ HEATHERDALE RD 747 AM 2:51 PM :00 PM
ROUTE 23
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
SENECA RD @ EL EVADO RD (VICTORIAN APTS) 7:35 AM 3:00 PM .09 PM
ARLETTE DR @ SENECA RD (W) 742 AM 3.05 PM 114 PM
SENECA RD @ BOREGO RD 743 AM AM ONLY
SENECA RD @ NEWPORTER APTS 744 AM AM ONLY
MIDTOWN DR @ IMPRESSIONS APTS 7:50 AM 310 PM 19 PM
JOSHUA ST @ ARLETTE DR 7:55 AM 3.07 PM .16 PM
VASQUEZ AVE @ CLOVIS ST 800 AM AM ONLY

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



DEL REY BUS ROUTES

2018/2019
ROUTE 13
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
MOLINO DR @ BURNING TREE DR 740 AM 2:55 PM .04 PM
MOLINO DR @ LA PAZ DR 742 AM 2:58 PM .07 PM
HUGHES RD @ LA PAZ DR 744 AM 3:00 PM .09 PM
ARROWHEAD DR @ PEBBLE BEACH DR ( STOP AT THE PARK) 747 AM 3:02 PM 11 PM
TRINIDAD DR @ RIVIERA DR 750 AM 3:08 PM 117 PM
YATES RD @ WESTWOOD DR (N) 759 AM 311 PM 120 PM
YATES RD @ BEL AIR DR 8:01 AM 315 PM .24 PM
OAKMONT DR @ MILBURN PL 804 AM 321 PM 1:30 PM
BURNING TREE DR @ BLACK FENCE 8:05 AM 322 PM 1:31 PM
BURNING TREE DR @ KINGSWOOD DR 806 AM 3:27 PM 36 PM
BURNING TREE DR @ TAMARACK DR 808 AM 329 PM 1:38 PM
ROUTE 14
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
RODEO DR @ LORENE DR 749 AM 2:52 PM 1:01 PM
RODEO DR @ HUGHES RD (W) 7:50 AM 2:54 PM .03 PM
RODEO DR @ HUGHES RD (E) 752 AM 2:56 PM 1:05 PM
HESPERIA RD @ SUNHILL DR 7:58 AM 3:08 PM 117 PM
WOODLAND DR @ CRESTVIEW DR 803 AM 310 PM 119 PM
DESERT KNOLL DR @ VILLA DR PM ONLY 249 PM 12:58 PM
ROUTE 15
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
VILLA DR @ DESERT KNOLL DR 7:38 AM AM ONLY
CENTER ST @ VERDE ST (CENTER STREET PARK) 743 AM 2:52 PM 1:01 PM
HESPERIA RD @ MONTE VISTA ST 745 AM 2:54 PM .03 PM
HESPERIA RD @ B ST 747 AM 2:56 PM .05 PM
BST @ 8TH ST 749 AM 2:58 PM .07 PM
EST @ RIVER ST 7:55 AM 3:.05 PM 14 PM

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



DISCOVERY BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

ROUTE 18

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
DEL GADO RD @ CEREZO RD 730 AM 322 PM 131 PM
ANACAPA RD @ AMARGOSA RD 740 AM 3:25 PM 1:34 PM
KING CANYON RD @ CHOKE CHERRY DR 746 AM 3:18 PM 127 PM
KING CANYON RD @ CANYON RIM RD 748 AM 316 PM 11225 PM
ALTA MESA WAY @ PONDEROSA RANCH RD 750 AM 3:14PM 1123 PM
DEL AMO WAY @ NORTHSTAR AVE (W) 752 AM 310 PM 119 PM
DEL AMO WAY @ NORTHSTAR AVE (S) 7:53 AM 312 PM 121 PM
NORTHSTAR AVE @ PACOIMA RD 757 AM 3:08 PM 117 PM
NORTHSTAR AVE @ SHOOTING STAR DR 7:58 AM 3.05 PM 14 PM
JADE RD @ NORTHSTAR AVE 800 AM 3.0 PM 110 PM

New time and stop will into effect on Tuesday, August 14th, 2018



ENDEAVOUR BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

ROUTE 3 - YELLOW BUS

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
IITH AVE @ CABAZON ST 741 AM 3.07 PM 116 PM
SITTING BULL ST @ 9TH ST 747 AM 316 PM 25 PM
CYPRESS AVE @ WINONA ST 7:53 AM 322 PM 131 PM
OTTAWA ST @ FOREST MEADOWS LN 7:55 AM 320 PM 129 PM
WINONA ST @ 6TH AVE 7:57 AM 3:25 PM 134 PM
2ND AVE @ WINONA ST 800 AM 327 PM 136 PM
ROUTE 5 - PURPLE BUS

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ COUNTRY CLUB DR 740 AM 2:55 PM 104 PM
RIVERVIEW DR @ COUNTRY CLUB DR 745 AM 3:00 PM 109 PM
DRIFTWOOD DR @ TAHOE LN 7:50 AM 310 PM 119 PM
SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ PIFR DR 804 AM 318 PM 127 PM
ROUTE 6 - ORANGE BUS

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
YATES RD @ BEL AIR DR 750 AM 310 PM 119 PM
YATES RD @ WESTWOOD ST 7:55 AM 317 PM 126 PM
OTTAWA ST @ CALCITE AVE 800 AM 3:28 PM 137 PM
IST AVE @ HIDDEN CREEK DR 805 AM 302 PM 110 PM
ROUTE 20 - BLUE BUS

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
RANCHO BONITA RD @ SPRING VALLEY PARKWAY 7:55 AM 310 PM 119 PM
BENTON WAY @ LAKESIDE DR 800 AM 300 PM 109 PM
HIGH CREST ST @ HIGH VISTA ST 805 AM 3.05 PM 114 PM
ROUTE 27 - GREEN BUS

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
MOLINO DR @ BURNING TREE DR 725 AM 324 PM 133 PM
MOLINO DR @ LA PAZ DR 727 AM 320 PM 129 PM
RODEO DR @ HUGHES RD (W) 730 AM 328 PM 137 PM
PEBBLE BEACH DR @ RIVIERA DR 732 AM 315 PM 124 PM
PEBBLE BEACH DR @ ARROWHEAD DR(AT THE PARK 735 AM 318 PM 127 PM
RODEO DR @ HUGHES RD (F) 740 AM 330 PM 139 PM
KALIN RANCH DR @ FAIRWAY RD () 800 AM 2:55 PM 104 PM
ROLLING RIDGE DR @ TANGLEWOOD LN 805 AM 2:58 PM 107 PM
KALIN RANCH DR @ FAIRWAY RD (N) 810 AM 302 PM LIl PM
ROUTE 29 - RED BUS

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
[ITH AVE @ SITTING BULL ST 725 AM 321 PM 130 PM
IITH AVE @ LINDERO ST 728 AM 324 PM 133 PM
5TH AVE @ NUEVO RD 733 AM 318 PM 127 PM
6TH AVE @ SITTING BULL ST 738 AM 319 PM 128 PM
CHERRY HILL DR @ APPLE CREEK DR 7:45 AM 2:54 PM 103 PM
MONTECITO DR @ FELMHURST ST 747 AM 2:56 PM 105 PM
HESPERIA RD @ SUNHILL DR 7:50 AM 2:58 PM 107 PM
CHALON RD @ HESPERIA RD (CHALON APTS) 7:55 AM 300 PM 109 PM
2ND AVE @ SILICA DR 800 AM 313 PM 122 PM

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



GALILEO BUS ROUTES

2018/2019
ROUTE 1
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
ROLLING RIDGE DR @ TANGLEWOOD LN 6:40 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM
DRIFTWOOD DR @ MAINSAIL LN 6:43 AM 2:35 PM 1244 PM
SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ LAKEVIEW DR 6:45 AM 2:37 PM 12:46 PM
SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ HONEYCOMB LN (NW) 6:47 AM 2:39 PM 12:48 PM
RANCHO BONITA RD @ HIDDEN VALLEY RD 6:50 AM 2:41 PM 12:50 PM
BENTON WAY @ LAKESIDE DR 6:53 AM 2:45 PM 12:54 PM
HIGH CREST ST @ HIGH VISTA ST 6:57 AM 254 PM .04 PM
RAIN SHADOW RD @ CRESTVIEW DR (AT DIRT LOT) 7:01 AM 2:52 PM .02 PM
RAIN SHADOW RD @ CANYON MEADOW RD 7:05 AM 2:55 PM .05 PM
WINONA ST @ 6TH AVE PM ONLY 202 PM 12:11 PM
SITTING BULL ST @ 6TH AVE PM ONLY 2:04 PM 12:13 PM
BURWOOD ST @ 5TH AVE PM ONLY 2:06 PM 12:15 PM
5TH AVE @ NUEVO RD PM ONLY 2:09 PM 12:18 PM
WINONA ST @ IST AVE PM ONLY 215 PM 12:24 PM
IST AVE @ HIDDEN CREEK DR PM ONLY 2:18 PM 12:26 PM
CHERRYHILL DR @ MONTECITO DR PM ONLY 315 PM 24 PM
ROUTE 2
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
JADE RD @ NORTHSTAR AVE (SE) 6:32 AM AM ONLY
NORTHSTAR AVE @ PACOIMA RD 6:35 AM AM ONLY
ALTA MESA WAY @ PONDEROSA RANCH RD 6:39 AM 215 PM 12:24 PM
PONDEROSA RANCH RD @ CANYON RIM RD 6:44 AM 2:12 PM 12:21 PM
DEL GADO RD @ LA HABRA RD 6:47 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM
LUNA RD @ WRANGLER LN (N) 6:53 AM 220 PM 1229 PM
DEL GADO RD @ CEREZO RD 7:00 AM 2:25 PM 12:34 PM
COBALT RD @ BEGONIA RD 7:05 AM AM ONLY
SENECA RD @ EL EVADO RD (VICTORIAN APTS) 714 AM AM ONLY
ROUTE 3
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
IST AVE @ HIDDEN CREEK DR 6:40 AM AM ONLY
WINONA ST @ IST AVE 6:43 AM AM ONLY
CHERRYHILL DR @ MONTECITO DR 6:45 AM AM ONLY
LORENE DR @ MOJAVE LN 6:55 AM 216 PM 12:25 PM
RODEO DR @ HUGHES RD (WEST SIDE) 700 AM 2:09 PM 12:18 PM
ARROWHEAD DR @ HUGHES RD 7:05 AM 207 PM 12:16 PM
ARROWHEAD DR @ DEAUVILLE RD 7:08 AM 2:03 PM 12:12 PM
ROUTE 4
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
GRAND TRIASSIC LN @ STONE AGE LN 6:30 AM 2:29 PM 12:38 PM
DESERT STAR ST @ UKIAH ST 6:35 AM 2:32 PM 1241 PM
CAPISTRANO ST @ NAPLES LN 6:38 AM 2:33 PM 1242 PM
FERNDALE RD @ BOW STRING ST 6:46 AM 220 PM 1229 PM

New times and stops will go into effect on Monday ,October 1,2018



GALILEO BUS ROUTES

2018/2019
JOSHUA ST @ ARLETTE DR 6:50 AM 2:18 PM 12:27 PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ CONDOR RD 6:56 AM 2:23 PM 1232 PM
PUESTA DEL SOL DR @ GREENHILL DR 7:01 AM 2:37 PM 12:46 PM
VILLAGE DR @ VILLAGE TRAILER PARK 7.05 AM 213 PM 222 PM
ROUTE 26
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
JADE RD @ NORTHSTAR AVE (SE) PM ONLY 215 PM 12:24 PM
NORTHSTAR AVE @ PACOMIA RD PM ONLY 218 PM 12.27 PM
COBALT RD @ BEGONIA RD PM ONLY 2:20 PM 12:29 PM
SENECA RD @ EL EVADO RD (VICTORIAN APTS) PM ONLY 2:25 PM 12:34 PM
ROUTE 28
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
EST @ IST ST 6:32 AM 213 PM 12:21 PM
BST@S8TH ST 6:37 AM 2:08 PM 12:17 PM
FORREST AVE @ DEL REY DR 6:43 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM
ARLETTE DR @ SENECA RD 6:53 AM 2:31 PM 1240 PM
SENECA RD @ BOREGO RD 6:55 AM 233 PM 12:42 PM
SHOWHORSE LN @ SHIRE CIR (AT BRICK WALL) 7:03 AM 2:38 PM 1247 PM
HOOK BLVD @ SKIPPER LN 7:05 AM 240 PM 12:49 PM
ROUTE 30
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
9TH AVE @ TOKAY ST 6:37 AM 214 PM 12:23 PM
9TH AVE @ MINNETONKA ST 6:40 AM 2:17 PM 12:26 PM
IITH AVE @ LINDERO ST 6:44 AM 2:21 PM 12:30 PM
BALSAM RD @ LINDERO ST 6:48 AM 2:25 PM 1234 PM
SITTING BULL ST @ II'TH AVE 6:50 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM
IITH AVE @ WINONA ST (AT MOUNTAIN VISTA APT) 6:52 AM 232 PM 12:41 PM
5TH AVE @ NUEVO RD 6:55 AM AM ONLY
BURWOOD ST @ 5TH AVE 6:58 AM AM ONLY
SITTING BULL ST @ 6TH AVE 7:02 AM AM ONLY
3RD AVE @ TALPA ST 7:07 AM 210 PM 12:19 PM
WINONA ST @ 6TH AVE 710 AM AM ONLY

New times and stops will go into effect on Monday ,October 1,2018



GREEN TREE EAST BUS ROUTES

2018/2019
ROUTE 1
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
IITH AVE @ CABAZON ST 749 AM 406 PM 215 PM
IITH AVE @ LINDERO ST 757 AM 414 PM 223 PM
5TH AVE @ NUEVO RD 800 AM 3:57 PM 2:06 PM
SILICA RD @ 2ND AVE 805 AM 3:53 PM 202 PM
NISQUALLI RD @ CASA BELLA APTS 809 AM 348 PM .57 PM
IST AVE @ HIDDEN CREEK DR 811 AM 3:50 PM .59 PM
WINONA ST @ 6TH AVE 815 AM 403 PM 2:12 PM
6TH AVE @ SITTING BULL ST 817 AM 401 PM 210 PM
3RD AVE @ TALPA ST (NW) 823 AM 339 PM 1:48 PM
TALPA ST @ 3RD AVE (S 825 AM 343 PM .52 PM
IST AVE @ WINONA ST 830 AM 345 PM .54 PM
ROUTE 2
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
HESPERIA RD @ SUNSET DR 841 AM 3:30 PM 1:39 PM
RODEO DR @ LORENE DR (DESERT VILLAGE APTS) 846 AM 342 PM 1:51 PM
LORENE DR @ DESERT KNOLL DR 852 AM 3:54 PM 2:03 PM
ROUTE 3 AM & 14 PM
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
HESPERIA RD @ BATSON RD 850 AM 344 PM .53 PM
HESPERIA RD @ SUNHILL DR 8:55 AM 346 PM 1:55 PM
HESPERIA RD @ CHALON RD (CHALON APTS) 9:00 AM 3:58 PM 2:07 PM
ROUTE 4
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
IITH AVE @ LITTLE BEAVER ST 840 AM 400 PM 2:09 PM
CYPRESS AVE @ WINONA ST 845 AM 3:55 PM 204 PM
RODEO DR @ HUGHES RD (WEST SIDE) 855 AM 3:50 PM .59 PM
ROUTE 8
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
WIMBLETON DR @ ROCKFORD DR 825 AM 3:50 PM .59 PM
PEBBLE BEACH DR @ RIVIERA DR 830 AM 340 PM 149 PM
PEBBLE BEACH DR @ ARROWHEAD DR (AT THE PARK) 835 AM 345 PM .54 PM
ROUTE 9
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
RODEO DR @ JOHNSTON DR 830 AM 335 PM 44 PM
RODEO DR @HUGHES RD (EAST SIDE) 835 AM 340 PM 149 PM

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



GREEN TREE EAST BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

ROUTE 10

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
BURNING TREE DR @ WIMBLETON DR 825 AM 346 PM .55 PM
BURNING TREE DR @ SMOKE TREE RD 830 AM 348 PM .57 PM
NASSAU DR @ CANDLEWOOD DR 832 AM 3:51 PM 2:00 PM
BEL AIR DR @ YATES RD (W) 835 AM 403 PM 2:12 PM
YATES RD @ BEL AIR DR (S) 836 AM 407 PM 216 PM
ARROWHEAD DR @ DEAUVILLE DR (DIRT LOT) 840 AM 342 PM 1:51 PM
DEAUVILLE DR @ WIMBLETON DR 843 AM 343 PM .52 PM
ROUTE 11

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
GREEN TREE INN 830 AM 407 PM 2:16 PM
E SAGE ST @ ST ANDREWS DR 835 AM 3:54 PM 2:03 PM
MOLINO DR @ BURNING TREE DR 840 AM 3:46 PM .55 PM
MOLINO DR @ LA PAZ DR 845 AM 342 PM 1:51 PM
HUGHES RD @ ARROWHEAD DR 847 AM 334 PM 1:43 PM
ROUTE 12

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
EST @ RIVER ST 830 AM 420 PM 2:29 PM
DEL REY DR @ FORREST AVE 835 AM 424 PM 233 PM
AVALON AVE @ FRESNO ST 837 AM 417 PM 2:26 PM
BST @ S8TH ST 843 AM 412 PM 2:21 PM
HESPERIA RD @ FORREST AVE 845 AM 410 PM 219 PM
CENTER ST @ VERDE ST (CENTER STREET PARK) 847 AM 407 PM 2:16 PM
CULLEY ST @ JOSHUA ST 849 AM 404 PM 213 PM
DESERT KNOLL DR @ VILLA DR 8:51 AM 3:58 PM 207 PM
MOJAVE LN @ LORENE DR 8:55 AM 3:53 PM 2:02 PM
MOJAVE LN @ HUGHES RD 856 AM 347 PM .56 PM
ROUTE 29 (AM) & ROUTE 15 (PM) RTE 29 RTE 15 RTE 15
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
RAIN SHADOW RD @ CRESTVIEW DR (DIRT LOT) 830 AM 419 PM 2:28 PM
RIVERVIEW DR @ COUNTRY CLUB DR 835 AM 400 PM 2:09 PM
LAKEVIEW DR @ SPRING VALLEY PKWY 840 AM 409 PM 2:18 PM
BENTON WAY @ LAKESIDE DR 845 AM 414 PM 2:23 PM

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



LIBERTY BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

ROUTE 22

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
ANACAPA RD @ AMARGOSA RD 750 AM 312 PM 1221 PM
BONANZA RD @ CAHUENGA RD 7:52 AM 3:10 PM 119 PM
CEREZO RD @ DEL GADO RD 754 AM 3:.05 PM 114 PM
DEL GADO RD @ LA HABRA RD 758 AM 3:01 PM 110 PM
KING CANYON RD @ CHOKE CHERRY DR 8:01 AM 2:58 PM .07 PM
KING CANYON RD @ CANYON RIM RD 804 AM 256 PM .05 PM
ALTA MESA WAY @ PONDEROSA RANCH RD 8:05 AM 2:52 PM .01 PM

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, August 14th, 2018



IRWIN ACADEMY BUS ROUTES

2018/2019
ROUTE 7
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
MOJAVE FISH HATCHERY RD @ JACARANDA AVE 807 AM 403 PM 212 PM
KALIN RANCH DR @ FAIRWAY RD 812 AM 405 PM 2:14 PM
ROLLING RIDGE DR @ TANGLEWOOD LN 815 AM 4.08 PM 217 PM
SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ PIER DR 817 AM 410 PM 2:19 PM
SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ VISTA POINT DR 819 AM 413 PM 222 PM
VISTA POINT DR @ CHINQUAPIN DR 822 AM 415 PM 224 PM
RANCHO BONITA RD @ HIDDEN VALLEY RD 827 AM 416 PM 2:25 PM
BENTON WAY @ LAKESIDE DR 832 AM 420 PM 2:29 PM
HONEYCOMB LN @ SPRING VALLEY PKWY 837 AM 426 PM 2:35 PM
LAKEVIEW DR @ HARBOR DR 843 AM 432 PM 2:41 PM
RAIN SHADOW RD @ CANYON MEADOW RD 849 AM 440 PM 249 PM
ROUTE 20
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
WINONA ST @ 9TH AVE 830 AM 410 PM 219 PM
WINONA ST @ IITH ST 832 AM 412 PM 2:21 PM
IITH AVE @ LITTLE BEAVER ST 834 AM 406 PM 215 PM
IITH AVE @ LINDERO ST 836 AM 405 PM 2:14 PM
NUEVO RD @ SOFTWIND DR 840 AM 359 PM 2:08 PM
IST AVE @ SILICA DR 843 AM 3:58 PM 2:09 PM
NISQUALLI RD @ CASA BELLA APTS 846 AM 3:55 PM 2:05 PM
IST AVE @ HIDDEN CREEK RD 848 AM 3:57 PM 207 PM
CHALON RD @ HESPERIA RD 850 AM 345 PM 2:54 PM
MONTECITO DR @ ELMHURST ST 856 AM 342 PM 2:01 PM
ROUTE 17
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
CENTER ST @ VERDE ST (CENTER STREET PARK) 846 AM AM ONLY
HESPERIA RD @ MONTE VISTA ST 848 AM AM ONLY
HESPERIA RD @ B ST 850 AM AM ONLY
BST @ 8TH ST 8:53 AM AM ONLY

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



IRWIN ACADEMY BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

ROUTE 21

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
EST @ IST ST 825 AM 3:58 PM 2:07 PM
LA CUBRE DR @ LAS PIEDRAS DR 830 AM 3:54 PM 2:03 PM
DEL REY DR @ FORREST AVE 835 AM 401 PM 2:10 PM
AVALON AVE @ FRESNO ST 843 AM 404 PM 213 PM
CENTER ST @ VERDE ST (CENTER STREET PARK) PM ONLY 330 PM 1:39 PM
HESPERIA RD @ MONTE VISTA ST PM ONLY 335 PM 44 PM
HESPERIA RD @ B ST PM ONLY 340 PM 1:49 PM
BST @ 8TH ST PM ONLY 344 PM 153 PM
ROUTE 23

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
PEBBLE BEACH DR @ ARROWHEAD DR (AT THE PARK) 840 AM 3:50 PM 1:59 PM
ARROWHEAD DR @ DEAUVILLE DR (DIRT LOT) 844 AM 346 PM 1:55 PM
YATES RD @ BEL AIR DR (NE) 850 AM 3:55 PM 2:04 PM
YATES RD @ WESTWOOD DR (SW) 852 AM 3:57 PM 2:06 PM
CYPRESS AVE @ WINONA ST 853 AM 401 PM 210 PM
WINONA ST @ 6TH AVE 854 AM 407 PM 2:16 PM
6TH AVE @ SITTING BULL ST 8:55 AM 404 PM 213 PM
3RD AVE @ TALPA ST (NW) 856 AM 340 PM 149 PM
TALPA ST @ 3RD AVE (S) 857 AM 342 PM 1:51 PM

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



LOMITAS BUS ROUTES

2018/2019
ROUTE 5
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ RANCHO BONITA RD 6:33 AM 220 PM 12:29 PM
SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ LAKEVIEW DR (SW) 6:39 AM 2:21 PM 1230 PM
LAKEVIEW DR @ SPRING VALLEY PKWY (SE) 6:40 AM AM ONLY
LAKEVIEW DR @ HARBOR DR 6:45 AM AM ONLY
SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ PIER DR 6:56 AM AM ONLY
VISTA POINT DR @ CHINQUAPIN DR 703 AM 2:31 PM 1240 PM
BENTON WAY @ LAKESIDE DR 709 AM 217 PM 12:26 PM
ROUTE 6
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
KALIN RANCH DR @ FAIRWAY RD (5 6:43 AM 215 PM 12:24 PM
ROLLING RIDGE DR @ TANGLEWOOD LN 6:45 AM 219 PM 12:28 PM
RIVERVIEW DR @ COUNTRY CLUB DR 6:50 AM 2:23 PM 1232 PM
DRIFTWOOD DR @ MAINSAIL LN 6:55 AM 2:25 PM 1234 PM
RIVERVIEW DR @ BERMUDA DUNES RD 702 AM 230 PM 1239 PM
KALIN RANCH DR @ FAIRWAY RD (N) 706 AM 235 PM 1244 PM
ROUTE 7
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
MOJAVE FISH HATCHERY RD @ JACARANDA AVE 6:55 AM 220 PM 1229 PM
RAIN SHADOW RD @ CANYON MEADOW RD 7:04 AM 2:26 PM 1235 PM
RAIN SHADOW RD @ CRESTVIEW DR (DIRT LOT) 706 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM
TAMARISK RD @ WILDWOOD DR 7:09 AM 2:33 PM 12:42 PM
SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ PEBBLE BEACH DR 713 AM 2:38 PM 12:47 PM
HIGH CREST ST @ HIGH VISTA ST 717 AM 2:45 PM 12:54 PM
ROUTE 8
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
BALSAM RD @ LINDERO ST 6:38 AM 236 PM 1245 PM
IITH AVE @ CABAZON ST 6:41 AM 2:29 PM 12:38 PM
9TH AVE @ WINONA ST 6:43 AM 232 PM 12:40 PM
CYPRESS AVE @ WINONA ST 6:48 AM 2:25 PM 12:34 PM
OTTAWA ST @ FOREST MEADOW LN 6:50 AM 2:27 PM 12:36 PM
WINONA ST @ 6TH AVE 6:54 AM 2:23 PM 12:42 PM
YATES RD @ BEL AIR DR (N) 6:58 AM 2:18 PM 12:27 PM
YATES RD @ BEL AIR DR (S) 6:59 AM 217 PM 12:27 PM
WARWICK ST @ ARROYO DR 700 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM
3RD AVE @ TALPA ST (NW) 7:05 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM
TALPA ST @ 3RD AVE (S) 7:06 AM 2:12 PM 12:21 PM
HESPERIA RD @ COAD RD 7:09 AM 2:07 PM 12:16 PM
ROUTE 29
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ PIER DR PM ONLY 2:24 PM 12:33 PM
LAKEVIEW DR @ SPRING VALLEY PKWY (SE) PM ONLY 229 PM 12:38 PM
LAKEVIEW DR @ HARBOR DR PM ONLY 2:32 PM 1241 PM

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, August 14th , 2018



MOJAVE VISTA BUS ROUTES

2018/2019
ROUTE 2
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
YATES RD @ GREENWOOD ST 734 AM 316 PM 24 PM
MARIPOSA RD @ TOTEM POLE TRAILER PARK 745 AM AM ONLY
YATES RD @ BEL AIR DR 7:50 AM 3:18 PM 1227 PM
YATES RD @ WESTWOOD ST (W) 752 AM 3:20 PM 1229 PM
3RD AVE @ TALPA ST 7:55 AM AM ONLY
OTTAWA ST @ CALCITE AVE 8:00 AM 2:55 PM 1:06 PM
2ND AVE @ WINONA ST 802 AM 257 PM .08 PM
WINONA ST @ IST AVE 8:05 AM 3:00 PM 110 PM
IST AVE @ TALPA ST 807 AM AM ONLY
HESPERIA RD @ COAD RD 809 AM AM ONLY
NISQUALLI RD @ CASA BELLA APTS 812 AM 3:06 PM 114 PM
ROUTE 8 ( AM ONLY)
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
ROLLING RIDGE DR @ TANGLEWOOD LN 740 AM AM ONLY
RIVERVIEW DR @ COUNTRY CLUB DR 744 AM AM ONLY
DRIFTWOOD DR @ SAILFIN LN 745 AM AM ONLY
DRIFTWOOD DR @ TAHOE LN 750 AM AM ONLY
BENTON WAY @ LAKESIDE DR 7:53 AM AM ONLY
HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ RANCHO BONITA RD 7:55 AM AM ONLY
SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ COUNTRY CLUB DR 7:58 AM AM ONLY
SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ PEBBLE BEACH DR 759 AM AM ONLY
ROUTE 30 (PM ONLY)
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
MARIPOSA RD @ TOTEM POLE TRAILER PARK PM ONLY 3:03 PM 12 PM
3RD AVE @ TALPA ST PM ONLY 312 PM 1221 PM
IST AVE @ TALPA ST PM ONLY 316 PM 125 PM
HESPERIA RD @ COAD RD PM ONLY 322 PM 1:31 PM
ROLLING RIDGE DR @ TANGLEWOOD LN PM ONLY 340 PM 1149 PM
RIVERVIEW DR @ COUNTRY CLUB DR PM ONLY 342 PM 1:51 PM
DRIFTWOOD DR @ SAILFIN LN PM ONLY 344 PM 1:53 PM
DRIFTWOOD DR @ TAHOE LN PM ONLY 346 PM 1:55 PM
BENTON WAY @ LAKESIDE DR PM ONLY 3:50 PM 159 PM
HIDDEN VALLEY RD @ RANCHO BONITA RD PM ONLY 354 PM 2:03 PM
SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ COUNTRY CLUB DR PM ONLY 3:58 PM 207 PM
SPRING VALLEY PKWY @ PEBBLE BEACH DR PM ONLY 400 PM 2:09 PM

New times and stops will go into effect on Monday, October 1, 2018



PARK VIEW BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

ROUTE 18

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
ANACAPA RD @ AMARGOSA RD 6:50 AM 322 PM 1:31 PM
PRINCETON DR @ ARVILA DR 7:00 AM 215 PM 12:24 PM
DOS PALMAS RD @ ADELE ST 705 AM 210 PM 12:19 PM
WRANGLER LN @ MIRAGE RD 710 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM
ROUTE 19

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
SANTA FE TRAIL @ CANYON RIM RD 700 AM 215 PM 12:24 PM
CANYON RIM RD @ KING CANYON RD 710 AM 205 PM 12:14 PM
ROUTE 22

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
JADE RD @ NORTHSTAR AVE 7:00 AM 229 PM 12:38 PM
NORTHSTAR AVE @ SHOOTING STAR DR 7:05 AM 2:34 PM 1243 PM
NORTHSTAR AVE @ PACOIMA RD 7:08 AM 2:38 PM 12:47 PM
NORTHSTAR AVE @ DEL AMO WAY (S) 711 AM 2:16 PM 12:25 PM
DEL AMO WAY @ NORTHSTAR AVE (E) 714 AM 213 PM 12:22 PM
ALTA MESA WAY @ PONDEROSA RANCH RD 715 AM 209 PM 12:18 PM
LAMPOST RD @ PONDEROSA RANCH RD 719 AM 2:05 PM 12:14 PM

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, August 14th, 2018



PUESTA DEL SOL BUS ROUTES

2018/2019
ROUTE 4 PM ONLY
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
SENECA RD @ RANCHO SENECA APTS PM ONLY 2:55 PM .04 PM
ROUTE 11
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ EL EVADO RD 745 AM 3:06 PM 115 PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ PLACIDA RD 750 AM 2:58 PM .07 PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ N CULVER RD 7:53 AM 2:55 PM .04 PM
N CULVER RD @ BURWOOD RD 801 AM 2:53 PM .02 PM
ROUTE 19
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
DANTE ST @ MARS AVE 7:38 AM 3:28 PM 1:37 PM
CONDOR RD @ TERN RD 748 AM 3:08 PM 117 PM
SENECA RD @ RANCHO SENECA APTS 7:56 AM AM ONLY
FERNDALE RD @ BOW STRING ST 803 AM 2:55 PM .04 PM
TURNER RD @ PHANTOM EAST PM ONLY 345 PM .54 PM
ROUTE 24
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
TURNER RD @ PHANTOM EAST 745 AM AM ONLY
GRAND TRIASSIC LN @ STONE AGE LN 752 AM 249 PM 12:58 PM
CLOVIS ST @ VASQUEZ AVE 800 AM 2:53 PM .02 PM
ODELL AVE @ MANNING ST 802 AM 2:58 PM .07 PM
ODELL AVE @ DEERFIELD ST 803 AM 3:02 PM 11 PM
RANCHO RD @ BOH LN 807 AM 3:.06 PM 115 PM
ORICK AVE @ VASQUEZ AVE 809 AM 248 PM 12:57 PM
ROUTE 25
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
COBALT RD @ BEGONIA RD 740 AM 340 PM 149 PM
SHOWHORSE LN @ SHIRE CIR (AT BRICK WALL) 748 AM 3:08 PM 117 PM
HOOK BLVD @ SKIPPER LN 7:51 AM 310 PM 119 PM
SENECA RD @ EL EVADO RD (VICTORIAN APTS) 7:55 AM 315 PM 124 PM
SENECA RD @ SUMMBER BREEZE APTS 800 AM 3:20 PM 1129 PM
SENECA RD @ NEWPORTER APTS 8:05 AM 3:24 PM 1:33 PM
ARLETTE DR @ KIMBERLY DR 810 AM 3:.03 PM 12 PM

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, August 14th, 2018



VILLAGE BUS ROUTES

2018/2019

ROUTE 13

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
BEGONIA RD @ COBALT RD 7:05 AM 211 PM 1220 PM
SENECA RD @ EL EVADO RD (VICTORIAN APTS) 711 AM 216 PM 12:25 PM
ROUTE 14

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
ARLETTE DR @ SENECA RD 7:05 AM 211 PM 12:20 PM
INDIAN WELLS DR @ ROSEMARY DR 710 AM 216 PM 12:25 PM
ROUTE 15

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
CONDOR RD @ TERN RD 6:49 AM 2:28 PM 1237 PM
ALOE RD @ GOPHER CANYON RD (SECOND BRICK WALL) 7.00 AM 210 PM 12:19 PM

HOOK BLVD @ SKIPPER LN 7:05 AM 215 PM 12:24 PM
RENO LOOP RD @ WEST TRAIL 710 AM 218 PM 12:27 PM
ROUTE 16

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
DANTE ST @ MARS AVE 6:34 AM 315 PM 124 PM

GRAND TRIASSIC LN @ STONE AGE LN 6:46 AM 223 PM 1232 PM

ODELL AVE @ VASQUEZ AVE 6:50 AM 220 PM 12.29 PM
VASQUEZ AVE @ ORICK AVE 6:53 AM 2:27 PM 12:36 PM

HEATHERDALE RD @ BAXTER ST 6:57 AM 212 PM 12:21 PM

NAPLES LN @ CAPISTRANO ST 7:00 AM 213 PM 12:22 PM
DESERT STAR ST @ UKIAH ST 7:02 AM 2:15 PM 12:24 PM
BLUE CANYON RD @ MACON LN 7:06 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

PUESTA DEL SOL DR @ GREENHILL DR 710 AM 2:06 PM 12:15 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ BARRANCA WAY 713 AM 2:04 PM 12:13 PM

ROUTE 17

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
VILLAGE DR @ VILLAGE TRAILER PARK 6:40 AM 208 PM 12:17 PM

MORADA RD @ CALGO LN 6:43 AM 211 PM 12:20 PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ MORADA RD 6:45 AM 213 PM 12:22 PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ PLACIDA RD 6:48 AM 216 PM 12:25 PM
CHAPARRAL ST @ CHAPARRAL CT 6:52 AM 220 PM 12:29 PM
FERNDALE RD @ TIGERTAIL ST 6:56 AM 2:24 PM 12:34 PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ EL EVADO RD 7:00 AM 2:28 PM 12:37 PM

TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ ROCKY KNOLL LN 704 AM 231 PM 12:37 PM

CHUMASH PL @ GOLDEN MEADOW LN 7:08 AM 2:37 PM 1246 PM
ROUTE 21

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
SENECA RD @ RANCHO SENECA APTS 710 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

ROUTE 25

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
SENECA RD @ BOREGO RD 710 AM 210 PM 1219 PM

MIDTOWN DR @ IMPRESSIONS APTS 715 AM 215 PM 12:24 PM

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, October 2nd, 2018



WEST PALMS CONSERVATORY BUS ROUTES

2018/2019
ROUTE 9 (AM ONLY)
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
DANTE ST @ MARS AVE 6:40 AM AM ONLY
DESERT STAR ST @ UKIAH ST 6:58 AM AM ONLY
PUESTA DEL SOL DR @ GREENHILL DR 710 AM AM ONLY
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ CONDOR RD 715 AM AM ONLY
ROUTE 9 (PM ONLY)
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
DEL GADO RD @ CEREZO RD PM ONLY 212 PM 12:21 PM
LA HABRA RD @ DEL GADO RD PM ONLY 214 PM 12:23 PM
KING CANYON RD @ CHOKE CHERRY DR PM ONLY 2:18 PM 12:27 PM
PONDEROSA RANCH RD @ CANYON RIM RD PM ONLY 220 PM 12:29 PM
MANZANO RD @ EL EVADO RD PM ONLY 223 PM 12:32 PM
ROUTE 10
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
KING CANYON RD @ CHOKE CHERRY DR 6:35 AM AM ONLY
PONDEROSA RANCH RD @ CANYON RIM RD 6:36 AM AM ONLY
NORTHSTAR AVE @ SHOOTING STAR DR 6:45 AM 216 PM 12:25 PM
JADE RD @ NORTHSTAR AVE 6:47 AM 2:14 PM 12:23 PM
WRANGLER LN @ LUNA RD 6:56 AM 211 PM 12:21 PM
PACOIMA RD @ ROGERS LN 7:02 AM 2:21 PM 12:30 PM
MANZANO RD @ EL EVADO RD 7:08 AM AM ONLY
LA HABRA RD @ DEL GADO RD 713 AM AM ONLY
DEL GADO RD @ CEREZO RD 715 AM AM ONLY
ROUTE 11
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
MIDTOWN DR @ IMPRESSIONS APTS 6:54 AM 2:02 PM 12:11 PM
ARLETTE DR @ JOSHUA ST 6:58 AM 2:09 PM 12:18 PM
BURWOOD RD @ TAWNEY RIDGE LN 7:04 AM 2:20 PM 12:29 PM
FERNDALE RD @ BOW STRING ST 710 AM 212 PM 12:21 PM
FERNDALE RD @ TAWNEY RIDGE LN 712 AM 215 PM 1224 PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ CONDOR RD PM ONLY 225 PM 12:34 PM
PUESTA DEL SOL DR @ GREEN HILL DR PM ONLY 230 PM 12:39 PM
ROUTE 12
BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
GRAND TRIASSIC LN @ STONE AGE LN 6:52 AM 2:25 PM 12:34 PM
ODELL AVE @ DEERFIELD ST 6:57 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM
CLOVIS ST @ VASQUEZ AVE 700 AM 2:19 PM 12:28 PM
VASQUEZ AVE @ ORICK AVE 7:06 AM 216 PM 12:25 PM
ORICK AVE @ CLOVIS ST 710 AM 213 PM 1222 PM
CHUMASH PL @ GOLDEN MEADOW LN 712 AM 2:09 PM 12:18 PM
TAWNEY RIDGE LN @ ROWLEY DR 717 AM 2:03 PM 12:12 PM
DESERT STAR ST @ UKIAH ST PM ONLY 2330 PM 12:39 PM

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, August 14th, 2018



ROUTE 23

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
PRINCETON DR @ ARVILA DR 6:45 AM 2:09 PM 12:18 PM

DOS PALMAS RD @ COBALT RD 6:50 AM 2:10 PM 12:19 PM

COBALT RD @ BEGONIA RD 6:55 AM 207 PM 12:16 PM

RENO LOOP RD @ WEST TRAIL 7:03 AM 215 PM 12:24 PM
WILDCAT LN @ RENO LOOP RD 7.05 AM 218 PM 1227 PM

SHOWHORSE LN @ SHIRE CIR (AT BRICK WALL) 7.09 AM 220 PM 12:29 PM

HOOK BLVD @ SKIPPER LN 710 AM 221 PM 12:30 PM
RENO LOOP RD @ FELLER LN 713 AM 2:23 PM 12:32 PM

SOUTH TRAIL @ JOCKEY LN 716 AM 2:26 PM 12:35 PM

SENECA RD @ EL EVADO RD (VICTORIAN APTYS) 718 AM 2:30 PM 12:39 PM

ROUTE 24 PM ONLY

BUS STOP AM PM MIN DAY
DANTE ST @ MARS AVE PM ONLY 215 PM 12:24 PM

New times and stops will go into effect on Tuesday, August 14th, 2018



